H B HE BB E B H

B

Pos

10

532

172

131

194

345

427

513

55

106

Competitor

Lynn Valk

Damian Zdunek
Linus Jung

Jonathan Frank
Fabian Kling

Terry Beth

Hannes Luders
Fiete-Joost Radbruch

Matvei Lankin

Laps

Last Lap
2:21.422
2:04.884
2:01.969
2:00.371
2:03.730
2:05.197
3:15.848
3:39.211
2:09.283

2:37.860

Diff

1.076

1.181

1.910

1.918

4.026

5.686

8.614

9.945

33.719

Gap

1.076
0.105
0.729
0.008
2.108
1.660
2.928
1.331

23.774

Total Time

21:46.576

21:52.321

21:26.319

21:04.915

20:52.603

20:50.595

20:26.614

20:57.870

19:41.734

22:11.006

Best Lap

1:59.537
1:59.642
2:00.371
2:00.379
2:02.487
2:04.147
2:07.075
2:08.406

2:32.180


https://speedhive.mylaps.com/app
https://speedhiveshop.mylaps.com/
https://www.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/livetiming/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714/sessions/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714-1073748731#
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/livetiming/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714/sessions/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714-1073748731#
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/livetiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/livetiming/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/livetiming/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714/active
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/livetiming/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714/sessions/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714-1073748731#all-results
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/livetiming/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714/sessions/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714-1073748731#byclass
https://www.facebook.com/mylapsspeedhive
https://www.youtube.com/c/MYLAPSSportsTimingHaarlem
https://www.mylaps.com/timing-solutions-motorized/speedhive-app/
https://www.mylaps.com/about-us/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/app
https://help.mylaps.com/s/product-speedhive
https://help.mylaps.com/s/topic-contact-us-by-mail?language=en_US
https://speedhiveshop.mylaps.com/
https://organization.mylaps.com/?_ga=1.24772730.1741333028.1448035948
https://www.mylaps.com/
https://www.mylaps.com/privacy-speedhive
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/livetiming/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714/sessions/CC1E08387776D4D6-2147485714-1073748731#
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/practice
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/profile
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/livetiming

