	Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap
<b>P</b> 2	1	532	Constantin Piller	8	2:21.422	-	-	21:46.576	1:58.461
<b>8</b> 8	2	172	Lynn Valk	8	2:04.884	1.076	1.076	21:52.321	1:59.537
8	3	131	Damian Zdunek	8	2:01.969	1.181	0.105	21:26.319	1:59.642
<b>8</b> 8	4	3	Linus Jung	8	2:00.371	1.910	0.729	21:04.915	2:00.371
<b>8</b> 8	5	194	Jonathan Frank	8	2:03.730	1.918	0.008	20:52.603	2:00.379
<b>8</b> 8	6	345	Fabian Kling	7	2:05.197	4.026	2.108	20:50.595	2:02.487
<b>8</b> 8	7	427	Terry Beth	7	3:15.848	5.686	1.660	20:26.614	2:04.147
<b>8</b> 8	8	513	Hannes Lüders	7	3:39.211	8.614	2.928	20:57.870	2:07.075
	9	55	Fiete-Joost Radbruch	7	2:09.283	9.945	1.331	19:41.734	2:08.406
<b>8</b>	10	106	Matvei Lankin	6	2:37.860	33.719	23.774	22:11.006	2:32.180